
Beachlands School - Term Dates 2025
MOE Requirement: 386 Half Days

Sta� Preparation Days: Tuesday 28 to Friday 31 January 2025

2025 Starts Ends Weeks Half Days Public holidays / School holidays

Term 1 Monday 3
February

Friday
11 April

10 Weeks 98 Thursday 6 February - Waitangi Day

School Holidays:
Saturday 12 April to Sunday 27 April
(includes Easter and ANZAC Day)

Easter:
Friday 18 April - Good Friday

Monday 21 April - Easter Monday
Tuesday 22 April - Easter Tuesday

Friday 25 April - ANZAC Day

Term 2 Monday
28 April

Friday
27 June

9 Weeks 86 Monday 2 June - King's Birthday
Friday 20 June - Matariki

School Holidays:
Saturday 28 June to Sunday 13 July

Term 3 Monday
14 July

Friday
19 September

10 Weeks 100 School Holidays:
Saturday 20 September to Sunday 5 October

Term 4 Monday
6 October

Tuesday 16
December

10 Weeks 102 Monday 27 October - Labour Day

Christmas / New Year holidays:
Thursday 25 December - Christmas Day

Friday 26 December - Boxing Day
Thursday 1 January 2026 - New Years Day


